
REASONS TO CHOOSE LIMERICK

• 10km to Limerick City & easily accessible off the M18
motorway

• 20km to Shannon Airport with direct flights to many
US Destinations & Europe daily

• Close proximity to Thomond Park Stadium, the World
Class Sporting Facilities at University of Limerick and
many top class golf courses

• Close proximity to top local attractions like Bunratty
Castle, Folk Park and King John’s Castle

• 154 contemporary bedrooms including Deluxe,
Premium & Suites

• 7 flexible function rooms many with natural
daylight & all with ground floor access, catering for
2 - 540 delegtes

• 20 acres of spacious gardens, ideal for
Corporate BBQ & Team Building Activities

• Dedicated Meeting and Event Planner

• Rejuvenate in The Spa & The Fitness Club including
indoor swimming pool, thermal suite, saunas and
outdoor hot tub.

• On-Site team building & sport training facilities

• Complimentary Wi-Fi with speeds of up to 1GB

• EV Charging Station onsite

• Complimentary Car Parking with 350 spaces

HOTEL & SPA, LIMERICK

Radisson Blu Hotel Limerick, Ennis Road, Limerick

+353 (0) 61 456 200 | sales.limerick@radissonblu.com | www.radlimerick.com

Conference Suites Length & 
Width (m)

Ceiling 
Height (m)

Floor Area 
(m2) Theatre Class 

Room U Shape Board 
Room

Cabaret 
x 8 Banquet

Ryan Suite 1+2 15.5x14.04 3.2 467.3 520 250 80 80 270 420

Ryan Suite 1 14.2x17.8 3.2 252.76 300 125 45 40 150 200

Ryan Suite 2 14.2x15.85 3.2 225.07 275 100 45 40 120 180

Ryan Suite Pre-function 9.6x16.02 3.2 153.29 175 70 34 30 40 130

Shannon 1+2 16.8x16.4 3 209.6 350 N/A N/A N/A 150 220

Shannon 1 11x8.4 3 122.65 150 30 20 20 50 60

Shannon 2 16.8x8 3 164.57 200 72 40 40 100 150

Dromineer 10.8x6 2.8 64.8 75 25 20 25 40 50

Portoe 4.9x6.13 2.8 30.03 - - - 12 - -

Whitegate 4.9x6.13 2.8 30.03 - - - 12 - -

The Radisson Blu Hotel & Spa, Limerick is one of the leading conference meeting venues in Limerick 
and can cater for events across a wide range of sizes, sorts and seasons. Our reputation for 

excellence, our large number of conference room options and our easily-accessible location makes 
us the ideal place for a professional, flexible and memorable meeting or event. What’s more, our 

extensive onsite carpark is completely free, so wherever you’re coming from, you’re covered.

https://www.radlimerick.com/
mailto:sales.limerick@radissonblu.com
tel:0353061456200


RADISSON BLU HOTEL
LIMERICK

11 REASONS TO CHOOSE LIMERICK

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

Boardroom Theatre Classroom U-Shape Banquet Reception Caberet
Ceiling
Height (m)

Length & 
Width (m)

Floor 
Area (m2)

Door
Height (m)

Door
Width (m)

467.3

252.76

225.07

153.29

64.8

30.03

30.03

122.65

164.57

209.6

2.25

2.25

N/A

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

1.54

1.54

N/A

1.54

1.54

1.71

1.71

1.52

1.4

1.52

Ryan Suite 1+2

Ryan Suite 1

Ryan Suite 2

Ryan Pre-function

Dromineer

Portoe

Whitegate

Shannon 1

Shanoon 2

Shannon 1+2

Restaurant

15.5x14.04

14.2x17.8

14.2x15.85

9.6x16.02

10.8x6

4.9x6.13

4.9x6.13

11x8.4

16.8x8

16.8x16.4

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

2.8

2.8

2.8

3

3

3

270

150

120

N/A

40

N/A

N/A

50

100

150

800

300

300

200

70

N/A

N/A

60

180

240

420

200

180

130

50

N/A

N/A

60

150

220

N/A

45

45

N/A

20

N/A

N/A

20

40

N/A

250

125

100

N/A

25

N/A

N/A

30

72

N/A

520

300

275

175

75

N/A

N/A

150

200

350

80

40

40

N/A

25

12

12

N/A

40

N/A

Bar

Portroe Whitegate

Shannon Suite 2 

Shannon Suite

Bar

Ryan Suite 1 

Ryan Suite 2  

Pre-Function
Ryan

Dromineer Suite

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

Boardroom Theatre Classroom U-Shape Banquet Reception Caberet
Ceiling
Height (m)

Length & 
Width (m)

Floor 
Area (m2)

Door
Height (m)

Door
Width (m)

467.3

252.76

225.07

153.29

64.8

30.03

30.03

122.65

164.57

209.6

2.25

2.25

N/A

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

1.54

1.54

N/A

1.54

1.54

1.71

1.71

1.52

1.4

1.52

Ryan Suite 1+2

Ryan Suite 1

Ryan Suite 2

Ryan Pre-function

Dromineer

Portoe

Whitegate

Shannon 1

Shanoon 2

Shannon 1+2

Restaurant

15.5x14.04

14.2x17.8

14.2x15.85

9.6x16.02

10.8x6

4.9x6.13

4.9x6.13

11x8.4

16.8x8

16.8x16.4

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

2.8

2.8

2.8

3

3

3

270

150

120

N/A

40

N/A

N/A

50

100

150

800

300

300

200

70

N/A

N/A

60

180

240

420

200

180

130

50

N/A

N/A

60

150

220

N/A

45

45

N/A

20

N/A

N/A

20

40

N/A

250

125

100

N/A

25

N/A

N/A

30

72

N/A

520

300

275

175

75

N/A

N/A

150

200

350

80

40

40

N/A

25

12

12

N/A

40

N/A

Bar

Portroe Whitegate

Shannon Suite 2

Shannon Suite

Bar

Ryan Suite 1

Ryan Suite 2

Pre-Function
Ryan

Dromineer Suite

Radisson  Blu Hotel, Limerick +353 61 456 200        |       reservations.limerick@radissonblu.com       |        www.radlimerick.com

• 10km to Limerick City & easily accessible off the 
M18 motorway

• 20km to Shannon Airport with direct flights to many
US Destinations & Europe daily

• Close proximity to Thomond Park Stadium, the World 
Class Sporting Facilities at University Limerick and 
many top class golf courses

• Close proximity to top local attractions like Bunratty 
Castle & Folk Park & King Johns Castle

• Extensive complimentary car parking

• 154 contemporary bedrooms including Deluxe, 
Premium & Suites

• 7 flexible function rooms many with natural daylight 
& all with ground floor access

• 20 acres of spacious gardens, ideal for Corporate BBQ 
& Team Building Activities

• Fully equipped Rain Spa & Leisure Centre
• On-Site team building & sport training facilities
• Free WiFi




