

REASONS TO CHOOSE LIMERICK

The Radisson Blu Hotel & Spa, Limerick is one of the leading conference meeting venues in Limerick and can cater for events across a wide range of sizes, sorts and seasons. Our reputation for excellence, our large number of conference room options and our easily-accessible location makes us the ideal place for a professional, flexible and memorable meeting or event. What's more, our extensive onsite carpark is completely free, so wherever you're coming from, you're covered.

- 10km to Limerick City & easily accessible off the M18 motorway
- 20km to Shannon Airport with direct flights to many US Destinations & Europe daily
- Close proximity to Thomond Park Stadium, the World Class Sporting Facilities at University of Limerick and many top class golf courses
- Close proximity to top local attractions like Bunratty Castle, Folk Park and King John's Castle
- 154 contemporary bedrooms including Deluxe, Premium & Suites
- 7 flexible function rooms many with natural daylight & all with ground floor access, catering for 2 - 540 delegtes

- 20 acres of spacious gardens, ideal for Corporate BBQ & Team Building Activities
- Dedicated Meeting and Event Planner
- Rejuvenate in The Spa & The Fitness Club including indoor swimming pool, thermal suite, saunas and outdoor hot tub.
- · On-Site team building & sport training facilities
- Complimentary Wi-Fi with speeds of up to IGB
- EV Charging Station onsite
- Complimentary Car Parking with 350 spaces



Conference Suites	Length & Width (m)	Ceiling Height (m)	Floor Area (m²)	Theatre	Class Room	U Shape	Board Room	Cabaret x 8	Banquet
Ryan Suite 1+2	15.5x14.04	3.2	467.3	520	250	80	80	270	420
Ryan Suite 1	14.2x17.8	3.2	252.76	300	125	45	40	150	200
Ryan Suite 2	14.2x15.85	3.2	225.07	275	100	45	40	120	180
Ryan Suite Pre-function	9.6x16.02	3.2	153.29	175	70	34	30	40	130
Shannon 1+2	16.8x16.4	3	209.6	350	N/A	N/A	N/A	150	220
Shannon 1	11x8.4	3	122.65	150	30	20	20	50	60
Shannon 2	16.8x8	3	164.57	200	72	40	40	100	150
Dromineer	10.8x6	2.8	64.8	75	25	20	25	40	50
Portoe	4.9x6.13	2.8	30.03	-	-	-	12	-	-
Whitegate	4.9x6.13	2.8	30.03	-	-	-	12	-	-







